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Edmonton Alberta
$649,900

Gorgeous 3-bdrm bungalow with a 2-bdrm in-law suite & double detached garage in the quiet, family-friendly

neighbourhood of Lynwood. This show-home-quality property is beautifully finished from top to bottom. The

main floor features a stunning chef's kitchen complete with high-gloss cabinets, herringbone tile backsplash,

quartz countertops, a waterfall island with seating, large window, and high-end SS appliances. The spacious

living rm offers large windows and a cozy fireplace, plus a den with its own fireplace, perfect for home office.

The primary bdrm includes a lovely 3-piece ensuite, along with two additional bdrms, one with access to the

large deck, and a spa-like 4-piece bthrm. The in-law suite in the basement includes a bright rec/living rm with

fireplace, stylish kitchen with quartz counter tops, high-gloss cabinets, SS appliances, 2 generous bdrms,

laundry, and a spa-like 3-piece bath. The large, treed yard makes this home perfect for entertaining. A must-

see--you won't want to leave! (id:6769)

Bedroom 4 3.44 m X 3.89 m

Bedroom 5 2.75 m X 2.51 m

Recreation room 8.02 m X 7.43 m

Second Kitchen 1.52 m X 2.47 m

Living room 4.95 m X 6.26 m

Kitchen 2.64 m X 6.2 m

Den 3.05 m X 4.78 m

Primary Bedroom 3.87 m X 2.99 m

Bedroom 2 3.87 m X 3.26 m

Bedroom 3 3.72 m X 3.1 m
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